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arrera | ars @ earr

8 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-08-21 14:00.

WTOREK
Gr.A5
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(96) FUS Piotr
1 1:35.925 \ - 14:04:16.893
2 1:35.983 +0.058 14:05:52.876
3 1:42.825 +6.900 14:07:35.701
4 1:36.248 +0.323 14:09:11.949
5 1:58.929 +23.004 14:11:10.878
p6 1:47.178 +11.253 14:12:58.056
(75) KOROBACZ Mateusz
1 1:38.509 +1.210 14:04:18.715
2 1:38.255 +0.956 14:05:56.970
3 1:38.192 +0.893 14:07:35.162
4 1:37.299 - 14:09:12.461
5 1:38.791 +1.492 14:10:51.252
(95) MARSZALEK tukasz
1 1:38.921 - 14:04:24.249
p2 1:52.055 +13.134 14:06:16.304
3 3:20.880 +1:41.959 14:09:37.184
p4 1:56.436 +17.515 14:11:33.620
(4) LEWANDOWSKI Barttomiej
1 1:39.762 \ - 14:04:26.016
p2 3:13.603 +1:33.841 14:07:39.619
(999) SZYBKI LOPEZ
1 1:45.372 +3.425 14:04:21.335
2 1:42.990 +1.043 14:06:04.325
3 1:41.947 - 14:07:46.272
4 1:43.037 +1.090 14:09:29.309
5 1:42.426 +0.479 14:11:11.735
p6 1:50.094 +8.147 14:13:01.829
(76) STAWICKI Konrad
1 1:43.988 +1.109 14:05:27.951
2 1:44.025 +1.146 14:07:11.976
3 1:43.236 +0.357 14:08:55.212
4 1:42.879 - 14:10:38.091
5 1:43.445 +0.566 14:12:21.536
p6 2:25.579 +42.700 14:14:47.115
(93) TOMASZEWSKI Dariusz
1 1:46.414 +2.846 14:03:30.339
2 1:43.568 - 14:05:13.907
p3 1:52.332 +8.764 14:07:06.239
4 4:31.145 +2:47.577 14:11:37.384
p5 2:11.567 +27.999 14:13:48.951
(94) TRZEWICZEK Marcin
1 1:44.867 +0.651 14:04:31.018
2 1:45.251 +1.035 14:06:16.269
3 1:44.270 +0.054 14:08:00.539
4 1:44.216 - 14:09:44.755
5 1:46.469 +2.253 14:11:31.224
p6 2:18.292 +34.076 14:13:49.516
(2) STELEZUK Mitosz
1 1:47.152 +2.361 14:06:38.346
2 1:46.586 +1.795 14:08:24.932
3 1:44.791 - 14:10:09.723
4 1:45.418 +0.627 14:11:55.141
p5 2:47.354 +1:02.563 14:14:42.495
(111) KALUZKA Piotr
1 1:48.306 +3.281 14:06:36.388

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
2 1:47.310 +2.285 14:08:23.698
3 1:45.025 | - 14:10:08.723
4 1:50.191 +5.166 14:11:58.914
p5 2:42.550 +57.525 14:14:41.464
(100) NOWAK Artur
1 1:46.495 +1.401 14:03:17.133
2 1:45.110 +0.016 14:05:02.243
3 1:45.749 +0.655 14:06:47.992
4 1:45.094 - 14:08:33.086
p5 1:56.663 +11.569 14:10:29.749
(66) DURYNEK Wojciech
1 1:50.660 +4.314 14:04:15.377
2 1:49.735 +3.389 14:06:05.112
3 1:46.663 +0.317 14:07:51.775
4 1:46.346 - 14:09:38.121
5 1:46.616 +0.270 14:11:24.737
p6 2:05.718 +19.372 14:13:30.455
(84) IDZIK Albert
1 1:49.732 +2.241 14:04:49.394
2 1:47.982 +0.491 14:06:37.376
3 1:48.249 +0.758 14:08:25.625
4 1:47.491 - 14:10:13.116
5 1:47.604 +0.113 14:12:00.720
p6 2:43.127 +55.636 14:14:43.847
(97) MAZURKIEWICZ Karol
1 1:47.735 - 14:03:19.788
2 1:49.171 +1.436 14:05:08.959
3 1:48.842 +1.107 14:06:57.801
4 1:49.093 +1.358 14:08:46.894
5 1:49.339 +1.604 14:10:36.233
p6 1:59.071 +11.336 14:12:35.304
(15) SYRYCA Artur
1 1:50.301 +2.136 14:05:01.996
2 1:49.634 +1.469 14:06:51.630
3 1:48.397 +0.232 14:08:40.027
4 1:48.165 - 14:10:28.192
p5 2:00.177 +12.012 14:12:28.369
(5) PRZYBYLSKI Pawet
1 1:50.580 +1.646 14:03:25.542
2 1:49.388 +0.454 14:05:14.930
3 1:49.635 +0.701 14:07:04.565
4 1:49.318 +0.384 14:08:53.883
5 1:48.934 - 14:10:42.817
pé 2:08.630 +19.696 14:12:51.447
(65) BONK Grzegorz
1 1:52.872 +0.915 14:03:44.655
2 1:51.957 - 14:05:36.612
p3 2:00.374 +8.417 14:07:36.986
p4 5:23.834 +3:31.877 14:13:00.820

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
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